
Sales Area Field Representative* Account Representative** 

1 Northern California 
Rating Regions 1, 2, 3 

Adam Unger 
916-584-4952 
Adam.Unger@covered.ca.gov 

John Fox 
916-224-0153 
John.Fox@covered.ca.gov 

2 Bay Area 
Rating Regions 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 

Vacant - Contact Daniel Rivas 
916-539-5417 
Daniel.Rivas@covered.ca.gov 

Blake Deering 
916-247-3799 
Blake.Deering@covered.ca.gov 

3 Central Coast 
Rating Regions 9, 12 

Diannah Thomas 
916-591-5444 
Diannah.Thomas@covered.ca.gov 

John Fox 
916-224-0153 
John.Fox@covered.ca.gov 

4 Central Valley 
Rating Regions  10, 11, 13, 
14 

Aaron Johnson 
916-591-3178 
Aaron.Johnson@covered.ca.gov 

Blake Deering 
916-247-3799 
Blake.Deering@covered.ca.gov 

5-E Los Angeles - East 
Rating Region 15 

Claudie Kiti Bustamante  
916-539-4773 
Claudie.KitiBustamante@covered.ca.gov 

Jasmine Andrade 
916-247-2852 
Jasmine.Andrade@covered.ca.gov 5-W Los Angeles - West 

Rating Region 16 
Marc Ross  
916-539-5524 
Marc.Ross@covered.ca.gov 

6 Inland Empire 
Rating Region 17 

Edith Lara-Trad 
916-539-5757 
Edith.Lara-Trad@covered.ca.gov 

Shirley Swedlow 
916-247-3919 
Shirley.Swedlow@covered.ca.gov 

7 Orange County 
Rating Region 18 

Vacant - Contact Daniel Rivas 
916-539-5417 
Daniel.Rivas@covered.ca.gov 

8 San Diego County 
Rating Region 19 

Vacant - Contact Daniel Rivas 
916-539-5417 
Daniel.Rivas@covered.ca.gov 

Field Operations Management Team 
 

Jamie Yang, Statewide Field Manager 
Jamie.Yang@covered.ca.gov 
916-228-8377 
 
Vacant, Northern California Regional Field 
Manager— Sales Areas 1-4 
Contact Jamie Yang 
Jamie.Yang@covered.ca.gov 
916-228-8377 
 
Daniel Rivas, Southern California Regional 
Field Manager— Sales Areas 5-8 
Daniel.Rivas@covered.ca.gov 
916-539-5417 
 

 

Account Services Management Team 
 

Lydia Hernandez, Account Manager 
Lydia.Hernandez-Luna@covered.ca.gov  
916-228-8753 
  

Darlene Murphy, Account Specialist  

Darlene.Murphy@covered.ca.gov    
916-228-8483 
 
Tonya Thomas, Account Specialist  
Tonya.Thomas@covered.ca.gov  
916-228-8227  

Outreach & Sales 

Field Operations & 

Account Services 

Teams  

V.10/13/16 

 

*Field Representatives – To support the Certified Insurance Agents and community 
partners on the ground with sales insights, tools, and resources to increase enrollments 
and retain consumers in Covered California. They also support other Covered California 
teams’ request for public outreach and enrollment campaigns.  

**Account Representatives  - To administer the Navigator Grant Program and the 
Certified Application Counselor Program (non-agents) contracts/accounts to be in 
compliance with federal and state regulations; and support the programs’ Certified 
Enrollment Entities/Counselors with sales insights to increase enrollments and retain 
consumers in Covered California.  

Electronic Version:  http://hbex.coveredca.com/toolkit/webinars-briefings/downloads/Regional-Staff-FINAL.pdf  
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